



August 2019 Walk Log

Monthly Total

85.43

Week	Date	Distance	Weekly Total	Running Total
31	Thu, August 1, 2019	0.38		966.96
31	Fri, August 2, 2019	9.41		976.37
31	Sat, August 3, 2019	0.09	12.28	976.46
32	Sun, August 4, 2019	2.33		978.79
32	Mon, August 5, 2019	1.22		980.01
32	Tue, August 6, 2019	0.95		980.96
32	Wed, August 7, 2019	2.27		983.23
32	Thu, August 8, 2019	2.73		985.96
32	Fri, August 9, 2019	7.30		993.26
32	Sat, August 10, 2019	9.14	25.94	1002.40
33	Sun, August 11, 2019	0.16		1002.56
33	Mon, August 12, 2019	5.11		1007.67
33	Tue, August 13, 2019	1.36		1009.03
33	Wed, August 14, 2019	2.07		1011.10
33	Thu, August 15, 2019	4.99		1016.09
33	Fri, August 16, 2019	1.13		1017.22
33	Sat, August 17, 2019	1.27	16.09	1018.49
34	Sun, August 18, 2019	4.25		1022.74
34	Mon, August 19, 2019	1.90		1024.64
34	Tue, August 20, 2019	1.78		1026.42
34	Wed, August 21, 2019	4.14		1030.56
34	Thu, August 22, 2019	0.87		1031.43
34	Fri, August 23, 2019	1.55		1032.98
34	Sat, August 24, 2019	0.00	14.49	1032.98
35	Sun, August 25, 2019	2.90		1035.88
35	Mon, August 26, 2019	1.12		1037.00
35	Tue, August 27, 2019	3.51		1040.51
35	Wed, August 28, 2019	4.59		1045.10
35	Thu, August 29, 2019	2.77		1047.87
35	Fri, August 30, 2019	0.60		1048.47
35	Sat, August 31, 2019	3.54	19.03	1052.01